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2 2 4 11 8 3 10 3 3 8 5 1 5 7 2 6 6 3 1 2 11 3 1 11 5 0 2 2 7 1 7 5

1 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 2000 5 4 1200 7 200 200 200 "161" 200
2 5068 O Zierold, Michel E 1961 5 4 1200 10 200 "125" 161 200 200
3 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1827 4 4 1067 7 180 200 180 200
4 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias E 1788 5 4 1047 7 180 200 "145" 200 161
5 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 1767 4 4 1066 7 180 161 180 180
6 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 1685 3 3 1180 6 180 145 180
7 5118 O Roßberg, Ingo G 1645 6 4 975 9 145 "130" 145 200 "130" 180
8 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome E 1644 4 4 919 7 180 145 200 200
9 4242 S Hessner, Alexander E 1623 3 3 1062 6 161 200 200

10 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1599 5 4 1007 9 145 161 161 125 "120"
11 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 1533 4 4 911 6 180 161 120 161
12 4104 S Werneth, Jonas E 1506 4 4 911 6 145 120 130 200
13 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1400 5 4 600 3 "180" 200 200 200 200
14 4201 S Bihler, Werner G 1346 4 4 801 6 130 145 145 125
15 1003 N Ruszkowski, Radek E 1338 2 2 997 6 161 180
16 4334 S Bosch, Thomas E 1323 5 4 696 5 "120" 180 125 161 161
17 2057 W Wittich, Phillip J 1301 2 2 921 5 180 200
18 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1255 5 4 765 11 115 115 130 130 "100"
19 1021 N Eckhardt, Andreas E 1120 1 1 920 5 200
20 4089 S Schubert, Dennis E 1114 2 2 773 5 161 180
21 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 1111 3 3 621 4 180 130 180
22 4058 S Scheffler, Niko E 1106 1 1 961 5 145
23 1001 N Geisler, Sascha E 1066 1 1 866 5 200
24 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal J 1062 2 2 701 4 200 161
25 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 986 1 1 806 7 180
26 4119 S Mischke, Matthias E 986 2 2 710 5 115 161
27 4309 S Hirzel, Johannes E 960 5 4 180 1 200 "180" 180 200 200
28 4219 S Hotzelt, Robert G 956 6 4 375 3 130 "120" 145 "115" 145 161
29 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 872 4 4 245 2 125 161 161 180
30 4312 S Groß, Matthias J 855 3 3 500 4 130 105 120
31 4252 S Herzing, Peter G 831 4 4 290 2 125 125 161 130
32 4218 S Scheibe, David G 796 6 4 276 2 120 "110" 125 "110" 130 145
33 4319 S Wendler, Daniel E 725 1 1 625 5 100
34 4026 S Gaspers, David J 661 2 2 401 3 115 145
35 4213 S Hoelbing, Holger E 486 0 0 486 3
36 1107 N Dietl, Uwe E 385 0 0 385 3
37 - O Mauksch, Lars ? 380 0 0 380 3
38 4241 S Zimmermann, André J 380 1 1 270 2 110
39 1126 N Schröder, Christian E 341 1 1 161 1 180
40 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan E 340 1 1 235 2 105
41 4349 S Kanzler, Jonas J 290 1 1 180 1 110
42 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 281 2 2 0 0 161 120
43 4350 S Naumann, David J 266 1 1 161 1 105
44 1137 N Lenz, Marcel E 255 2 2 0 0 125 130
45 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland E 250 2 2 0 0 120 130
46 4315 S Bickel, Martin J 235 0 0 235 2
47 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 235 1 1 120 1 115
48 4194 S Mayer, Christoph E 230 1 1 105 1 125
49 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 200 1 1 0 0 200
50 - S Seidl, Tobias ? 200 1 1 0 0 200
51 1136 N Wehrmann, Christian E 200 1 1 0 0 200
52 4324 S Müller, Alexander E 180 0 0 180 1
53 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 180 1 1 0 0 180
54 - N Arnft, Ronny ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
55 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 180 1 1 0 0 180
56 1135 N Lorenz, Roman E 180 1 1 0 0 180
57 1114 N Kühne, Andreas E 161 0 0 161 1
58 1092 N Bunk, Andreas E 161 1 1 0 0 161
59 - N Sparbier, Kevin ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
60 - S Distel, Patrick ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
61 1089 N Felsch, Sascha G 145 1 1 0 0 145
62 1118 N Wählke, Olaf G 130 0 0 130 1
63 4253 S Ackermann, Jens E 130 0 0 130 1
64 - O Schmidt, Holger ? 130 0 0 130 1
65 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 130 1 1 0 0 130
66 1134 N Felsch, Thomas E 125 1 1 0 0 125
67 - O Friedrich, Peter ? 105 1 1 0 0 105
68 4337 S Bosch, Stephan E 100 0 0 100 1
69 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens J 100 1 1 0 0 100
70
71
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                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse Euro-GT
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2 0 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
1 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 2000 5 4 1200 7 200 200 200 "161" 200
2 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias E 1788 5 4 1047 7 180 200 "145" 200 161
3 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1599 5 4 1007 9 145 161 161 125 "120"
4 1003 N Ruszkowski, Radek E 1338 2 2 997 6 161 180
5 1021 N Eckhardt, Andreas E 1120 1 1 920 5 200
6 1001 N Geisler, Sascha E 1066 1 1 866 5 200
7 1107 N Dietl, Uwe E 385 0 0 385 3
8 1126 N Schröder, Christian E 341 1 1 161 1 180
9 1042 N Arndt, Sven G 281 2 2 0 0 161 120

10 1137 N Lenz, Marcel E 255 2 2 0 0 125 130
11 1136 N Wehrmann, Christian E 200 1 1 0 0 200
12 - N Arnft, Ronny ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
13 1135 N Lorenz, Roman E 180 1 1 0 0 180
14 1114 N Kühne, Andreas E 161 0 0 161 1
15 1092 N Bunk, Andreas E 161 1 1 0 0 161
16 - N Sparbier, Kevin ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
17 1089 N Felsch, Sascha G 145 1 1 0 0 145
18 1118 N Wählke, Olaf G 130 0 0 130 1
19 1134 N Felsch, Thomas E 125 1 1 0 0 125
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                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Nord
                                                    Klasse Euro-GT
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0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2057 W Wittich, Phillip J 1301 2 2 921 5 180 200
2 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal J 1062 2 2 701 4 200 161
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                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - West
                                                    Klasse Euro-GT
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0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1827 4 4 1067 7 180 200 180 200
2 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1400 5 4 600 3 "180" 200 200 200 200
3 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 180 1 1 0 0 180
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                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Mitte
                                                    Klasse Euro-GT
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0 0 0 11 5 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 5 0 0 11 2 0 2 0 0 0 7 3
1 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 1685 3 3 1180 6 180 145 180
2 4242 S Hessner, Alexander E 1623 3 3 1062 6 161 200 200
3 4104 S Werneth, Jonas E 1506 4 4 911 6 145 120 130 200
4 4201 S Bihler, Werner G 1346 4 4 801 6 130 145 145 125
5 4334 S Bosch, Thomas E 1323 5 4 696 5 "120" 180 125 161 161
6 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz G 1255 5 4 765 11 115 115 130 130 "100"
7 4089 S Schubert, Dennis E 1114 2 2 773 5 161 180
8 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 1111 3 3 621 4 180 130 180
9 4058 S Scheffler, Niko E 1106 1 1 961 5 145

10 4119 S Mischke, Matthias E 986 2 2 710 5 115 161
11 4309 S Hirzel, Johannes E 960 5 4 180 1 200 "180" 180 200 200
12 4219 S Hotzelt, Robert G 956 6 4 375 3 130 "120" 145 "115" 145 161
13 4105 S Werneth, Stefan E 872 4 4 245 2 125 161 161 180
14 4312 S Groß, Matthias J 855 3 3 500 4 130 105 120
15 4252 S Herzing, Peter G 831 4 4 290 2 125 125 161 130
16 4218 S Scheibe, David G 796 6 4 276 2 120 "110" 125 "110" 130 145
17 4319 S Wendler, Daniel E 725 1 1 625 5 100
18 4026 S Gaspers, David J 661 2 2 401 3 115 145
19 4213 S Hoelbing, Holger E 486 0 0 486 3
20 4241 S Zimmermann, André J 380 1 1 270 2 110
21 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan E 340 1 1 235 2 105
22 4349 S Kanzler, Jonas J 290 1 1 180 1 110
23 4350 S Naumann, David J 266 1 1 161 1 105
24 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland E 250 2 2 0 0 120 130
25 4315 S Bickel, Martin J 235 0 0 235 2
26 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 235 1 1 120 1 115
27 4194 S Mayer, Christoph E 230 1 1 105 1 125
28 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 200 1 1 0 0 200
29 - S Seidl, Tobias ? 200 1 1 0 0 200
30 4324 S Müller, Alexander E 180 0 0 180 1
31 - S Distel, Patrick ? 145 1 1 0 0 145
32 4253 S Ackermann, Jens E 130 0 0 130 1
33 4233 S Ströbel, Bernd E 130 1 1 0 0 130
34 4337 S Bosch, Stephan E 100 0 0 100 1
35 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens J 100 1 1 0 0 100
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…

                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Süd
                                                    Klasse Euro-GT
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0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
1 5068 O Zierold, Michel E 1961 5 4 1200 10 200 "125" 161 200 200
2 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 1767 4 4 1066 7 180 161 180 180
3 5118 O Roßberg, Ingo G 1645 6 4 975 9 145 "130" 145 200 "130" 180
4 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome E 1644 4 4 919 7 180 145 200 200
5 5002 O Beckert, Steffen E 1533 4 4 911 6 180 161 120 161
6 5114 O Stiegler, Max J 986 1 1 806 7 180
7 - O Mauksch, Lars ? 380 0 0 380 3
8 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 180 1 1 0 0 180
9 - O Schmidt, Holger ? 130 0 0 130 1

10 - O Friedrich, Peter ? 105 1 1 0 0 105
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
…

                                                    Tamiya 2010/2011 - Terminplan 2 - Ost
                                                    Klasse Euro-GT
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